IFE	_	1/9			
DEC 0 8 2003	12-18-2003	Attorney Docket <u>U 014640-8</u> EET			
To the stone Commissioner	102625917 (with signed English translate	e record the attached original documents or copy thereof tion if needed).			
Name of conveying party(ies):	-8-03	2. Name and address of receiving party (ies):			
1. Andrei Darievich MIRZABEKOV 2. Alla Jurievna RUBINA 3. Sergei Vasilievich PANKOV	_	Name: Institut Molekulyarnoi Biologii lM.V.A. Engelgardta Rossiiskoi Akademii Nauk			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies)		Address: Russian Federation, 117984, Moscow ul. Vavilova, 32			
3. Nature of conveyance:					
Assignment	Merger	Additional name(s) & addresses(es) attached?			
Security Agreement	Change of Name	Yes No			
Other	Change of Address				
Execution Date(s): 1. June 16, 2003 2. June 16, 2003 3. June 16, 2003	(old address above)				
4. Application number(s) or patent number	r(s)				
Being filed together with a new application.					
Patent Application No.(s): 10/450,	641	Patent No.(s):			
Additional numbers attached? Yes No					
Name and address of party to whom condocument should be mailed:	rrespondence concerning	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:			
Name: Janet I. Cord		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) 1 @ \$40.00 each			
Address: Ladas & Parry 26 West 61st Street		Check Enclosed			
New York, N.Y. 10023		Authorized to be charged in whole or in part to:			
		8. Deposit account number: <u>12-0425</u>			
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE/					
9. Signature: JANET I. CORD Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including covershe	Signature eet, attachments, and document	DECEMBER 4, 2003 Date			
2/18/2003 LMUELLER 00000092 10450641					
FC:8021 40.00 9P		(Assignment (Document) Cover Sheet—page 2 of 2) 16-6			

PATENT REEL: 014791 FRAME: 0164

Practitioner's Docket No.		PATENT
	For: For: For: By:	[] U.S. and/or [] Foreign Rights [] U.S. Application or [] U.S. Provisional Application [] U.S. Patent [] PCT Application Multiple Inventors
ASSIGNMENT OF INVENT	ΓΙΟΝ (MULTIPLE INVENTORS)
In consideration of the payment by ASSIGNI receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and fo		SSIGNOR of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), the good and valuable consideration,
ASSIGNORS (Inventors):		
MIRZABEKOV Andrei Darievich (type or print name of inventors)	Addres	sian Federation,117420,Moscow, Nationality Profsojuznaya,d.43,k.1,kv.1 (RU)
RUBINA Alla Jurievna	Rus	sian Federation,125439,Moscow,
	ul.	Avangardnaya,d.13,kv.76 (RU)
PANKOV Sergei Vasilievich	Rus	sian Federation,443011,Samara,
	ul.	Volzhskaya,d.42a,komn.510 (RU)
·		
hereby sells, assigns and transfers to ASSIGNEE		
INSTITUT MOLEKULYARNOI BIOLOGI ROSSIISKOI AKADEMII NAUK	II IM Russ	.V.A.ENGELGARDTA ian Federation,117984,Moscow.
(type or print name of ASSIGNEE)	Addres	s ul.Vavilova,32
Nationality (RU)		

(Assignment of Invention—Multiple Inventors—page 1 of 3) 16-3.2

PATENT REEL: 014791 FRAME: 0165 and the successors, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE

(complete one of the following)

		tle and interest
for the Unit	viueu	percent (%) interest
ioi the Onit	eu States a	and its territorial possessions
		(check the following box, if foreign rights are also to be assigned)
in and to an for Poly	y and all in merizin or Man	countries, including all rights to claim priority, mprovements which are disclosed in the invention entitled: Composition ng Immobilization of Biological Macromolecules and ufacturing thereof
Mirzabek	ov A.D	., Rubina A.Ju. Pankov.S.V. (check and complete (a) , (b) , (c) , (d) , (e) , (f) or (g))
and which is	s found in	(37 C.F.R. § 3.21)
(a)	[]	U.S. patent application executed on even date herewith
(b)	įj	U.S. patent application executed on
(c)	[]	U.S. provisional application naming the above inventor(s) for the above-entitled invention.
		[] Express mail label no.: Mailed:
	[]	To comply with 37 C.F.R. 3.21 for recordal of this assignment, I, an ASSIGNOR signing below, hereby authorize and request my attorney to insert
•		below the filing date and application number when they become known.
(d)	[_X]	U.S. application no.10/450,641 filed on October 28, 2003
(e)	[]	International application no. PCT//
(f)	[]	U.S. patent no issued
		[] A change of address to which correspondence is to be sent regarding patent maintenance fees is being sent separately.
		(also check (g), if foreign application(s) is also being assigned)
(g)	[]	and any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign country, including the right to claim priority

and, in and to, all Letters Patent to be obtained for said invention by the above application or any continuation, division, renewal, or substitute thereof, and as to letters patent any reissue or reexamination thereof.

(Assignment of Invention—Multiple Inventors—page 2 of 3) 16-3.2

PATENT REEL: 014791 FRAME: 0166 ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment.

ASSIGNOR further covenants that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said invention and said Letters Patent and legal equivalents as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will testify as to the same in any interference, litigation or proceeding related thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representatives any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said application, said invention and said Letters Patent and said equivalents thereof which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes thereof.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, We have hereunto set hand and seal

WARNING: The date of signing must be the same as the date of execution of the application, if item (a) was checked above.

Sugar	Lew Dappelur Mupjakul this Signature of INVENTOR	16-th day of June, 2003
MIRZABEKOV Andrei Carievich Carres (type name of Inventor)		date of signing
RUBINA Alla Jurievna	Signature of INVENTOR Signature of INVENTOR Ch Capter Bacuston Tandothis	16-th day of June, 2003
(type name of Inventor)		uate of signing
ANKOV Sergei Vasilievio (type name of Inventor)	ch Copply Sacusbon Table thisSignature of INVENTOR	16-th day of June, 2003 date of signing
(type name of Inventor)	this _Signature of INVENTOR	date of signing
(type name of Inventor)	this _Signature of INVENTOR	date of signing
(type name of Inventor)	this _Signature of INVENTOR	date of signing
(type name of Inventor)	this _Signature of INVENTOR	date of signing
(type name of Inventor)	this _Signature of INVENTOR	date of signing
(type name of Inventor)	_Signature of INVENTOR	date of signing
(type name of Inventor)	this _Signature of INVENTOR	date of signing

(Assignment of Invention—Multiple Inventors—page 3 of 3) 16-3.2

PATENT REEL: 014791 FRAME: 0167

RECORDED: 12/08/2003